HALL LED CEILING EVO
HALL LED CEILING EVO
Design
>135 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta

IP 44
Ø 60 Ø 60
1
0
8
HALL LED CEILING EVO SMALL
IP 44
Ø 80 Ø 80
1
2
6
3000K
3000K
COD lm
28VT9L39015 9W 15° 904
28VT9L39020 9W 20° 904
28VT9L39036 9W 36° 904
28VT9L39050 9W 50° 904
COD lm
28VT9L49015 9W 15° 1071
28VT9L49020 9W 20° 1071
28VT9L49036 9W 36° 1071
28VT9L49050 9W 50° 1071
COD lm
28VT13L49010SE 13W 10° 1152
28VT13L49020SE 13W 20° 1152
28VT13L49040SE 13W 40° 1152
28VT13L49050SE 13W 50° 1152
28VT18L49010SE 18W 10° 1595
28VT18L49020SE 18W 20° 1595
28VT18L49040SE 18W 40° 1595
28VT18L49050SE 18W 50° 1595
COD lm
28VT13L39010SE 13W 10° 1104
28VT13L39020SE 13W 20° 1104
28VT13L39040SE 13W 40° 1104
28VT13L39050SE 13W 50° 1104
28VT18L39010SE 18W 10° 1529
28VT18L39020SE 18W 20° 1529
28VT18L39040SE 18W 40° 1529
28VT18L39050SE 18W 50° 1529
Internal aluminum reflectors:
15° - 20° - 36° - 50° beam angles.
CUT OFF > 30°.
OPTIC

HALL LED CEILING EVO MEDIUM
IP 44
Ø 110 Ø 110
1
4
8
HALL LED CEILING EVO LARGE
IP 44
Ø 150 Ø 150
1
7
1
3000K
3000K
COD lm
28VT18L49010ME 18W 10° 2316
28VT18L49020ME 18W 20° 2316
28VT18L49040ME 18W 40° 2316
28VT18L49070ME 18W 70° 2316
28VT25L49010ME 25W 10° 3151
28VT25L49020ME 25W 20° 3151
28VT25L49040ME 25W 40° 3151
28VT25L49070ME 25W 70° 3151
COD lm
28VT18L39010ME 18W 10° 2240
28VT18L39020ME 18W 20° 2240
28VT18L39040ME 18W 40° 2240
28VT18L39070ME 18W 70° 2240
28VT25L39010ME 25W 10° 3048
28VT25L39020ME 25W 20° 3048
28VT25L39040ME 25W 40° 3048
28VT25L39070ME 25W 70° 3048
COD lm
28VT35L49012LE 35W 12° 4029
28VT35L49020LE 35W 20° 4029
28VT35L49040LE 35W 40° 4029
28VT35L49070LE 35W 70° 4029
28VT38L49012LE 38W 12° 4214
28VT38L49020LE 38W 20° 4214
28VT38L49040LE 38W 40° 4214
28VT38L49070LE 38W 70° 4214
28VT52L49012LE 52W 12° 5647
28VT52L49020LE 52W 20° 5647
28VT52L49040LE 52W 40° 5647
28VT52L49070LE 52W 70° 5647
COD lm
28VT35L39012LE 35W 12° 3897
28VT35L39020LE 35W 20° 3897
28VT35L39040LE 35W 40° 3897
28VT35L39070LE 35W 70° 3897
28VT38L39012LE 38W 12° 4100
28VT38L39020LE 38W 20° 4100
28VT38L39040LE 38W 40° 4100
28VT38L39070LE 38W 70° 4100
28VT52L39012LE 52W 12° 5494
28VT52L39020LE 52W 20° 5494
28VT52L39040LE 52W 40° 5494
28VT52L39070LE 52W 70° 5494
Internal aluminum reflectors:
10°- 20°- 40° - 70° beam angles.
CUT OFF > 30°.
OPTIC